
NAME

EMAIL

VAN

KIT LEVEL PRICE YES/NO

$4,550.00

$5,550.00

$6,150.00

$1,295.00

$750.00

$45.00

$495.00

$145.00

$975.00

$389.00

$425.00

$950.00

$1,489.00

$1,639.00

$1,849.00

$210.00

$750.00

VanLab Large Van Kit Price List 2022

WOOD: PINE/POPLAR PLY (UNFINISHED)

PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR DIFFERENT COLOUR OPTIONS 

WOODWORKKIT 1 

BESPOKE FLATPACK CONVERSION KIT FOR YOUR VAN. INCLUDING FLOORING, 

FIXINGS, HINGES, DOOR FURNITURE, TOOLS AND INSTRUCTIONS

WOOD: BIRCH PLY (PRE-FINISHED IN CLEAR LACQUER)

WOOD: GREY MELAMINE PLY 

KIT NAME INCLUDES

120AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY

INTEGRATED 

WIRING LOOM

BATTERY

FRIDGE

FRIDGE

INVERTER

800W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (1600W PEAK) WITH 

WIRING AND POWER SOCKET

INTEGRATED WIRING LOOM (SWITCHES, WIRING, 

LIGHTING, FUSES, FUSE BOARD, CIRCUIT BREAKERS 

FOR PROTECTION, VOLTAGE SENSITIVE RELAY (VSR) 

FOR CHARGING, VOLTAGE READOUTS AND 2 X DOUBLE 

USB CHARGERS)

DOMETIC CF18 / CFF20 FRIDGE/FREEZER

100AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY

DOMETIC CFX55, FRDIGE/FREEZER, WIFI ENABLED

DOMETIC CFX35, FRDIGE/FREEZER, WIFI ENABLED

DOMETIC CFX45, FRDIGE/FREEZER, WIFI ENABLED

PLUMBING KIT (25L FRESH WATER TANKS, 25L GREY 

WATER TANKS, SINK, CHROME PUMP TAP, PIPEWORK 

AND FITTINGS)

10L TOILET AND TOILET FLUSH RINSE ADDATIVE

QUEEN SIZED, FITTED, UPHOLSTERED, 100MM THICK 

HIGH DENSITY FOAM SQUABS (CHARCOAL)

CURTAIN SET FOR YOUR VAN (6 CURTAINS TOTAL) 

(CHARCOAL)

350W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (700W PEAK) WITH 

WIRING AND POWER SOCKET

READY TO 

FREEDOM CAMP
KIT 3

READY TO CAMPKIT 2

KIT 4 

INVERTER

BATTERY

FRIDGE

FRIDGE

BIN WITH LID
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