VanLab Large Van Kit Price List 2022

NAME	
EMAIL	
VAN	



KIT LEVEL	KIT NAME	INCLUDES	PRICE	YES/NO
KIT 1	WOODWORK	BESPOKE FLATPACK CONVERSION KIT FOR YOUR VAN. INCLUDING FLOORING, FIXINGS, HINGES, DOOR FURNITURE, TOOLS AND INSTRUCTIONS		
		WOOD: PINE/POPLAR PLY (UNFINISHED)	\$4,550.00	
		WOOD: GREY MELAMINE PLY	\$5,550.00	
		WOOD: BIRCH PLY (PRE-FINISHED IN CLEAR LACQUER)	\$6,150.00	
KIT 2	READY TO CAMP	QUEEN SIZED, FITTED, UPHOLSTERED, 100MM THICK HIGH DENSITY FOAM SQUABS (CHARCOAL)	\$1,295.00	
		CURTAIN SET FOR YOUR VAN (6 CURTAINS TOTAL) (CHARCOAL)	\$750.00	
		PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR DIFFERENT COLOUR OPTIONS		
		BIN WITH LID	\$45.00	
КІТ З	READY TO FREEDOM CAMP	PLUMBING KIT (25L FRESH WATER TANKS, 25L GREY WATER TANKS, SINK, CHROME PUMP TAP, PIPEWORK AND FITTINGS)	\$495.00	
		10L TOILET AND TOILET FLUSH RINSE ADDATIVE	\$145.00	
	INTEGRATED WIRING LOOM	INTEGRATED WIRING LOOM (SWITCHES, WIRING, LIGHTING, FUSES, FUSE BOARD, CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR PROTECTION, VOLTAGE SENSITIVE RELAY (VSR) FOR CHARGING, VOLTAGE READOUTS AND 2 X DOUBLE USB CHARGERS)	\$975.00	
	BATTERY	100AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY	\$389.00	
KIT 4	BATTERY	120AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY	\$425.00	
	FRIDGE	DOMETIC CF18 / CFF20 FRIDGE/FREEZER	\$950.00	
	FRIDGE	DOMETIC CFX35, FRDIGE/FREEZER, WIFI ENABLED	\$1,489.00	
	FRIDGE	DOMETIC CFX45, FRDIGE/FREEZER, WIFI ENABLED	\$1,639.00	
	FRIDGE	DOMETIC CFX55, FRDIGE/FREEZER, WIFI ENABLED	\$1,849.00	
	INVERTER	350W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (700W PEAK) WITH WIRING AND POWER SOCKET	\$210.00	
	INVERTER	800W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (1600W PEAK) WITH WIRING AND POWER SOCKET	\$750.00	

ion	l
Choose one option	
Choose one option	
Choose one option	

Choose one option